AuctaHuna 202
24.11.2024 - 11:35

[JeBoukun, 50m BonbHbI CTUMb

7 -10 net
CTapTOoBbIli NPOTOKO/

damnnus, Nmsa
3anibiB 1 M3 11

2 XAPJTAMOBA, Codms

3 TONCTbIX, Bukropus

4 TMEFMHA, BepoHuka

5 OAPKEBWY, fapus

6 BOJNIObIPEBA, AHacTacusa

3anibiB 21311

KOPOBYEHKO, 3narta
BABAAH, Hape
KALWYBA, Codus
ClOPLILLEBA, Mapus
YEPHAEBA, AnekcaHgpa
CONTABEL, Anuca
BAHOAWNET, MunaHa
PNPCTOBA, Enusaseta

O~NO OIS WN P

3annbiB 3n3 11

1 COCHWUKASA, AnnHa
MEEPCOH, EBa
THOXTUEHKO, Buktopus
FMAOKAA, Buktopus
MNETPUKNHA, AnekcaHgpa
NOANbHNKOBA, AnekcaHgpa
NMOHOMAPEHKO, AHHa
CABOCKWVHA, Tamapa

O~NO OB~ WN

3annbiB 4 n3 11

1 NBAHOBA, EBa
PO>XKOBA, Cocous
YEPHAA, AHacTacus
CAVIAKOBA, Tancust
OEMEHTBLEBA, AnaHa
KAMA/IOBA, AHacTtacus
NAHYEHKO, KOnnaHHa
FMAOKAA, Mupocnasa

oO~NO O WN

3anbiB 51311

HA3APEHKO, Mupocnasa
YLWEHKO, Codhbsi
EHIAJIBIYEBA, YnbsHa
CY3AK, Huka

COBO/JIEBA, AnekcaHapa
HETPAMOTHOBA, AHacTacusi
OONTOBA, YnbsiHa
KY3HELOBA, KceHus

O~NO OIS WN P

r/p

2016
2016
2016
2015
2017

2014
2015
2016
2014
2017
2015
2017
2015

2014
2017
2015
2017
2016
2016
2014
2017

2015
2016
2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2017

2015
2015
2014
2017
2016
2014
2015
2015

6/p

10

210H.

310

210H

KomaHaa

Besnbix

CLL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[oHy
0Py

rBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

MAOQY "LlWkona 77" BCK 3Be3ga
wkona nnasaHusa "KPOJIb"

MBY A0 CLlU Ne4

MBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocTtoB-Ha-[loHy
wkona nnaeaHnsa "KPOJIb"
wkona nnaeaHunsa "KPOJIb"

oy

Lwkona nnasaHua "KPO/1b"

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
Benbix

PP®COO "degepauusa nnasaHus
[JBopeu cnopTa Akcaii

CLL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
MBY A0 CLU Ne4

Benbix

MBOYAOCLW "Onumn*
MBY A0 CLU Ne4
Op6uta

MBY A0 CLU Ne4

CLU (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
ooy

PP®COO "degepauusa nnasaHus

MBY OO CLU Ne4
MBY 0O CLU Ne4
Benbix
Uvarov_swim
Py

MBY 0O CLU Ne4
MBY OO CLU Ne4
MBY 0O CLU Ne4

3aaBoYHOe Bpems

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT
NT

NT
1:19.36
1:12.80
1:07.00
1:08.00
1:15.00

NT

NT

1:04.84
59.67
59.00
59.00
59.00
59.00

1:00.00

1:05.00

58.00
57.00
56.25
55.00
56.00
57.00
58.00
58.00
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OucTtaHuma 202, AeBoukn, 50m BosbHbI CTWU/b

3annbiB 6 n3 11

O~NO OIS WNPE

KAPABAEBA, Munocnasa
TUTOBA, Huka
CbIYEBA, AHHa
3YBLIOBA, HOnus
COJIOBbEBA, Mapus
MAPTbBIHOBA, Mapus
MYTAYEBA, AHrennHa
MAPTbIHOBWUY, AnaHa

3annbiB 7 n3 11

1

oO~NO O WN

LWNLWAK, 304
3YEBCKASA, Mapraputa
PODPAHOBA, NonnHa
PUNANKOBCKAA, Nnansa
MPOXOAHASA, Kcenus
3ALIEBA, Esrexus
YEMNYCOBA, Enusaseta
®ENOPOBA, ApuHa

3anbiB 8 M3 11

O~NO OIS WN P

BOI'JAHOBA, fapbs
FOPHOBA, BapBapa
OMUTPVIEHKO, fapbs
MCAEBA, 3narta
NTOKTUNOHOBA, AHHa
MUXANNOBA, EnnsaseTta
YLWAKOBA, Muna
KYPAKVHA, Bapsapa

3annbiB 9 n3 11

O~NOOUL AWNBE

BOHOAPEHKO, Mapus
AHE/NOK, Mapus
CIMNHEBA, AHacTacus
MEAE, Codusn
ENKNHA, MapuHa
LLENTKOBAA, Anuca
CAPAHA, Mapraputa
FOPOMEHKO, ApuHa

3annbiB 10 3 11

1

oO~NO G hWN

KO3YHb, MonnHa
BEAHAKOBA, flaHuanna
BYXAHKOBA, AHacTacusi
TUTAPEHKO, AHacTacus
LUEBYEHKO, Annca
NMMHHWK, AnnHa
XOMEHKO, EneHa
NYBUHA, MapuHa

2015
2014
2015
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014

2014
2014
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014

2014
2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2015
2016

2014
2017
2014
2014
2016
2016
2017
2014

2016
2014
2016
2015
2016
2015
2014
2014

210H.

6/p

210H

6/p

210H.

10

1t0H
210H

2t0H.
210H.

210H

110H.

o

1l
lto

1]
210H

MBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
0Py

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

oy

[JBopeu cnopta Akcaii
MBY [0 CLU Ne4
[BopeL, cnopTta Akca
[Bopeu cnopta Akcaii

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

[Bopeu cnopta Akcaii

CLUOP Ne 2 r.BonrogoHck

MBY [0 CLU Ned

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

[Bopeu cnopta Akcaii

rBY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

CLl (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy

PP®COOQO "degepauusa nnasaHus
[BopeL, cnopTta Akcai

reY A0 PO CLUOP Ne 22

MBY A0 CLU Ne 10

MBY A0 CL Ne 10

rBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
Uvarov_swim

Uvarov_swim

MBY [0 CLU Ne4

Py

Benbix

MBY [0 CLU Neo4

MBY [0 CLU Ne 2

CLL (OPK) CKA r.PocToB-Ha-[loHy
0Py

rBY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22

Uvarov_swim

MBY A0 CLU Ne4d

Uvarov_swim

MBY A0 CLU Ne 2

CLUOP Ne 2 r.BonrofoHcK
Uvarov_swim

PP®COOQO "®epepauns nnasaHns
PP®COO "degepauusa nnasaHus

54.01
53.00
52.00
51.20
52.00
52.00
54.00
54.45

50.20
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
48.00
50.00
50.60

47.02
47.00
46.00
45.00
45.50
46.80
47.00
48.00

45.00
44.00
42.13
40.52
41.00
43.70
45.00
45.00

39.00
38.10
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.00
38.37
40.00
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OucTtaHuma 202, AeBoukn, 50m BosbHbI CTWU/b

3annbiB 11 n3 11

O~NO OIS WNPE

TOHYAPOBA, Bepa
NNTIOTHMKOBA, Buonetta
FAHHOYEHKO, AgpuaHa
BEPHUTIOPOBA, KceHusi
NYHEBA, Banepusa
CAHVHA, MonuHa
VMBAHOBA, YcTuHa
NNEOHOBA, KceHus

2014
2015
2014
2014
2014
2016
2015
2015

Uvarov_swim

BY 0O PO CLUOP Ne 22
MBY A0 CLU Ne4d
Uvarov_swim

MBY A0 CLU Ne4
MBOYAOCL "Onumn*
CLUOP Ne 2 r.BonrogoHck
CLUOP Ne 2 r.BonrofoHck

37.00
36.50
35.00
29.50
34.13
35.50
37.00
38.00
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